
Match sheet № 676

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17

The date 25 May 2025, Sunday, 14:00

Home team Irtysh 2009

Final score 0:0

Matchday 6

Location Stadium Central, Pavlodar

Away team Astana 2009

Half- time score 0:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

There were no goals

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

45 YC Astana 2009 Alikhan Ilyas Stopping a promising attack

47 YC Astana 2009 Sanzhar Sadvokasov Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Dmitriy Vishnyakov, Semey

First assistant Andrey Khodochtuk, Pavlodar

Second Assistant Dmitriy Budnichenko, Pavlodar

Fourth official Alikhan Yerden, Kokshetau

Match Inspector Andrey Popov, Pavlodar

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 175 Artificial lighting Not used



Match sheet № 676

Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Irtysh 2009

№ Footballer Status Role

35 Arseniy Katyetov GK

2 Amir Aben DF

5 Timur Titarenko DF

10 Yernur Sailauov C DF

15 Alexandr Shpiyev DF

18 Kirill Salkevich DF

6 Yegor Imanakov MF

7 Madiyar Yessen MF

11 Yaroslav Kolesnik MF

29 Gapur Merzhoyev HG MF

9 Tamerlan Shokanov FW

Away team Astana 2009

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Bogdan Onopriyenko HG GK

2 Nurali Begaly DF

5 Sanzhar Sadvokasov DF

33 Alikhan Ilyas HG DF

6 Danial Amantay C, HG MF

8 Kuandyk Khamidullin HG MF

9 Bekzat Aben MF

14 Nurabi Nurlan MF

25 Andrey Belyayev MF

10 Ibrakhim Kumbay HG FW

19 Arsen Ispanov FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Saveliy Okhrimenko GK

4 Madi Kudabay DF

12 Ismail Kazizuly DF

20 Yaroslav Pogrebtsov DF

23 Madiyar Manarbekov DF

22 Rauan Raul MF

28 Yaroslav Moskalets FW

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Yessenali Suinbek GK

4 Ramazan Tangbay HG DF

22 Artur Tuigunov DF

77 Sagi Chigreyev DF

15 Khaidar Togimov MF

21 Nursultan Valikhan HG MF

45 Amir Aikumar HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Vitaliy Chursin

Assistant coach Vadim Tekiyev

Goalkeeping coach Kazybek Mamilenov

Fitness coach Andrey Bulanovich

Doctor Madiyar Abdikamalov

Doctor Yelaman Saurbayev

Mental coach Natalya Gilmiyanova

Head of the football center Baurzhan Sagyndyk

Administrator Kaiyrbay Khassenov

Manager of the football center Abay Akhmetov

Marketer Kanysh Tileubek

Post Representative

Head coach Kairat Toxanbayev

Assistant coach Konstantin Kotov

Goalkeeping coach Anton Denisov

Doctor Maksat Kamariden

Doctor Duman Urtnassan

Administrator Ruslan Dospayev

Media officer Azat Toleutayev

Substitutions

Minute Out In

71 Gapur Merzhoyev Yaroslav Pogrebtsov

81 Amir Aben Ismail Kazizuly

81 Yaroslav Kolesnik Madi Kudabay

87 Tamerlan Shokanov Rauan Raul

90+1 Yernur Sailauov Yaroslav Moskalets

Minute Out In

46 Alikhan Ilyas Ramazan Tangbay

81 Kuandyk Khamidullin Nursultan Valikhan

86 Bekzat Aben Sagi Chigreyev

86 Arsen Ispanov Amir Aikumar

90+1 Ibrakhim Kumbay Khaidar Togimov



90+1 Nurali Begaly Artur Tuigunov
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